—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . N . . U .
o v kA W N = O

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

28.
29.

Position

City Manager

Finance Director

City Engineer

Utilities General Manager

Public Works Director
Development Services Director
Code Compliance Manager
Parks Supervisor

Water Superintendent

Sanitary Superintendent
Information Technology Manager
Human Resources Manager
Senior Management Analyst

Sr. Water Service Worker Level 4
Assistant to City Manager

Public Works Landscape & Lighting
Inspector

Vehicle/Equipment Mechanic Il
Streets Supervisor

Economic Development Manager
Envir/Regulatory Program Manager
Sanitary Superintendent

Senior Accountant

Executive Assistant

Sr. Code Enforcement Officer
Senior Maintenance Worker

Senior Maintenance Worker

Public Works Landscape & Lighting
Inspector

Permits Technician

Engineering Technician

Other Positions Held City

Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella

Coachella

Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella

Coachella

Coachella

Coachella

Department

City Administration
Finance Department
Engineering Department
Water Utility Operations
Public Works Department
Community Development
Code Enforcement Dept.
Public Works Department
Water Utility Operations
Sanitary District

Finance Department
Personnel

Landscape & Lighting Districts
Water Utility Operations
City Administration

Engineering Department

Equipment Rental Fund
Public Works Department
City Administration
Sanitary District

Sanitary District

Finance Department

City Administration

Code Enforcement Dept.
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Landscape & Lighting Districts

Building

Engineering Department

Total Wages

$277,172
$225,589
$198,260
$197,144
$195,850
$178,496
$123,830
$111,681
$109,417
$109,345
$108,339
$101,012
$100,235

$99,666

$95,780

$94,953

$93,594
$91,165
$90,668
$89,063
$88,183
$85,861
$84,403
$83,003
$82,405
$82,127
$80,858

$79,403
$75.576



30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.

Sr. Water Service Worker Level 3
Department Assistant Il
Assistant to City Manager
Treatment Plant Operator ||
Heavy Equipment Operator
Water Services Worker Level 2
Building Inspector |

Sr. Code Enforcement Officer
Business License Technician
Senior Civil Engineer
Custodian

Public Works Maintenance
Senior Center Coordinator
Department Assistant Il
Department Assistant Il
Treatment Plant Operator |
Accounting Technician

Public Works Maintenance
Accounting Technician

Water Services Worker Level 2
Public Works Maintenance
Public Works Maintenance
Water Services Worker Level 1
Treatment Plant Operator |
Public Works Maintenance
Parks Ranger

Treatment Plant Operator ||
Treatment Plant Operator |
Public Works Maintenance
Custodian

Department Assistant Il

Utility Clerk/Level 1

Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella

Coachella

Water Utility Operations
Finance Department

City Administration
Sanitary District

Public Works Department
Water Utility Operations
Building

Code Enforcement Dept.
Finance Department
Engineering Department
Building Maintenance
Public Works Department
Seniors Program

Public Works Department
Engineering Department
Sanitary District

Finance Department
Public Works Department
Finance Department
Water Utility Operations
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Water Utility Operations
Sanitary District

Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Sanitary District

Sanitary District

Public Works Department
Building Maintenance
City Clerk

Finance Department

$74,185
$74,005
$73,511
$71,802
$69,928
$69,690
$69,189
$68,353
$68,107
$67,769
$66,907
$66,828
$66,806
$64,775
$64,623
$64,527
$63,869
$63,638
$62,782
$62,610
$61,027
$60,683
$60,494
$60,426
$59,414
$59,098
$56,803
$56,529
$56,355
$55,918
$55,429
$53,342



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Senior Center Assistant
Planning Technician

Human Resources Technician
Vehicle/Equipment Mechanic |
Public Works Maintenance
Associate Planner

P/T Public Works Maintenance
Trainee

Temporary Controller
P/T Bus Driver

Senior Planner
Utilities Intern

Utilities Intern
Accounting Technician
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official-Mayor
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official

Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella

Coachella

Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella

Coachella

Seniors Program
Community Development
Personnel

Equipment Rental Fund
Public Works Department
Community Development

Public Works Department

Finance Department
Seniors Program
Community Development
Water Utility Operations
Water Utility Operations
Finance Department

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Clerk

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
City Council

Community Development

Community Development

$50,859
$43,715
$42,386
$36,072
$32,450
$30,501
$24,027

$22,532
$22,440
$19,135
$19,089
$18,620
$15,654
$9,495
$9,495
$8,725
$8,304
$8,280
$5,266
$4,992
$825
$825
$750
$750
$694
$675
$300



