	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Coachella	City Administration	\$277,172
2.	Finance Director		Coachella	Finance Department	\$225,589
3.	City Engineer		Coachella	Engineering Department	\$198,260
4.	Utilities General Manager		Coachella	Water Utility Operations	\$197,144
5.	Public Works Director		Coachella	Public Works Department	\$195,850
6.	Development Services Director		Coachella	Community Development	\$178,496
7.	Code Compliance Manager		Coachella	Code Enforcement Dept.	\$123,830
8.	Parks Supervisor		Coachella	Public Works Department	\$111,681
9.	Water Superintendent		Coachella	Water Utility Operations	\$109,417
10.	Sanitary Superintendent		Coachella	Sanitary District	\$109,345
11.	Information Technology Manager		Coachella	Finance Department	\$108,339
12.	Human Resources Manager		Coachella	Personnel	\$101,012
13.	Senior Management Analyst		Coachella	Landscape & Lighting Districts	\$100,235
14.	Sr. Water Service Worker Level 4		Coachella	Water Utility Operations	\$99,666
15.	Assistant to City Manager		Coachella	City Administration	\$95,780
16.	Public Works Landscape & Lighting Inspector		Coachella	Engineering Department	\$94,953
17.	Vehicle/Equipment Mechanic II		Coachella	Equipment Rental Fund	\$93,594
18.	Streets Supervisor		Coachella	Public Works Department	\$91,165
19.	Economic Development Manager		Coachella	City Administration	\$90,668
20.	Envir/Regulatory Program Manager		Coachella	Sanitary District	\$89,063
21.	Sanitary Superintendent		Coachella	Sanitary District	\$88,183
22.	Senior Accountant		Coachella	Finance Department	\$85,861
23.	Executive Assistant		Coachella	City Administration	\$84,403
24.	Sr. Code Enforcement Officer		Coachella	Code Enforcement Dept.	\$83,003
25.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Coachella	Public Works Department	\$82,405
26.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Coachella	Public Works Department	\$82,127
27.	Public Works Landscape & Lighting Inspector		Coachella	Landscape & Lighting Districts	\$80,858
28.	Permits Technician		Coachella	Building	\$79,403
29.	Engineering Technician		Coachella	Engineering Department	\$75,576

30.	Sr. Water Service Worker Level 3	Coachella	Water Utility Operations	\$74,185
31.	Department Assistant II	Coachella	Finance Department	\$74,005
32.	Assistant to City Manager	Coachella	City Administration	\$73,511
33.	Treatment Plant Operator II	Coachella	Sanitary District	\$71,802
34.	Heavy Equipment Operator	Coachella	Public Works Department	\$69,928
35.	Water Services Worker Level 2	Coachella	Water Utility Operations	\$69,690
36.	Building Inspector I	Coachella	Building	\$69,189
37.	Sr. Code Enforcement Officer	Coachella	Code Enforcement Dept.	\$68,353
38.	Business License Technician	Coachella	Finance Department	\$68,107
39.	Senior Civil Engineer	Coachella	Engineering Department	\$67,769
40.	Custodian	Coachella	Building Maintenance	\$66,907
41.	Public Works Maintenance	Coachella	Public Works Department	\$66,828
42.	Senior Center Coordinator	Coachella	Seniors Program	\$66,806
43.	Department Assistant II	Coachella	Public Works Department	\$64,775
44.	Department Assistant II	Coachella	Engineering Department	\$64,623
45.	Treatment Plant Operator I	Coachella	Sanitary District	\$64,527
46.	Accounting Technician	Coachella	Finance Department	\$63,869
47.	Public Works Maintenance	Coachella	Public Works Department	\$63,638
48.	Accounting Technician	Coachella	Finance Department	\$62,782
49.	Water Services Worker Level 2	Coachella	Water Utility Operations	\$62,610
50.	Public Works Maintenance	Coachella	Public Works Department	\$61,027
51.	Public Works Maintenance	Coachella	Public Works Department	\$60,683
52.	Water Services Worker Level 1	Coachella	Water Utility Operations	\$60,494
53.	Treatment Plant Operator I	Coachella	Sanitary District	\$60,426
54.	Public Works Maintenance	Coachella	Public Works Department	\$59,414
55.	Parks Ranger	Coachella	Public Works Department	\$59,098
56.	Treatment Plant Operator II	Coachella	Sanitary District	\$56,803
57.	Treatment Plant Operator I	Coachella	Sanitary District	\$56,529
58.	Public Works Maintenance	Coachella	Public Works Department	\$56,355
59.	Custodian	Coachella	Building Maintenance	\$55,918
60.	Department Assistant II	Coachella	City Clerk	\$55,429
61.	Utility Clerk/Level 1	Coachella	Finance Department	\$53,342

62.	Senior Center Assistant	Coachella	Seniors Program	\$50,859
63.	Planning Technician	Coachella	Community Development	\$43,715
64.	Human Resources Technician	Coachella	Personnel	\$42,386
65.	Vehicle/Equipment Mechanic I	Coachella	Equipment Rental Fund	\$36,072
66.	Public Works Maintenance	Coachella	Public Works Department	\$32,450
67.	Associate Planner	Coachella	Community Development	\$30,501
68.	P/T Public Works Maintenance Trainee	Coachella	Public Works Department	\$24,027
69.	Temporary Controller	Coachella	Finance Department	\$22,532
70.	P/T Bus Driver	Coachella	Seniors Program	\$22,440
71.	Senior Planner	Coachella	Community Development	\$19,135
72.	Utilities Intern	Coachella	Water Utility Operations	\$19,089
73.	Utilities Intern	Coachella	Water Utility Operations	\$18,620
74.	Accounting Technician	Coachella	Finance Department	\$15,654
75.	Elected Official	Coachella	City Council	\$9,495
76.	Elected Official	Coachella	City Council	\$9,495
77.	Elected Official-Mayor	Coachella	City Council	\$8,725
78.	Elected Official	Coachella	City Council	\$8,304
79.	Elected Official	Coachella	City Council	\$8,280
80.	Elected Official	Coachella	City Council	\$5,266
81.	Elected Official	Coachella	City Clerk	\$4,992
82.	Elected Official	Coachella	Community Development	\$825
83.	Elected Official	Coachella	Community Development	\$825
84.	Elected Official	Coachella	Community Development	\$750
85.	Elected Official	Coachella	Community Development	\$750
86.	Elected Official	Coachella	City Council	\$694
87.	Elected Official	Coachella	Community Development	\$675
88.	Elected Official	Coachella	Community Development	\$300